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Authorized by:  

 Derek Yurosek, Director 

Arvin GSA DYurosek@bolthouseproperties.com    

 Terry Chicca, Board President 

Buena Vista GSA TChicca@aol.com 

 David Halopoff, Assistant General Manager 

Cawelo Water District dhalopoff@cawelowd.org  

  Bob Smith, City Councilmember 

City of Bakersfield bobsmith727@icloud.com  

 Chad Hathaway, President 

Eastside Water Management Area chathaway@hathawayllc.com 

 Tom McCarthy, General Manager 

Improvement District No. 4 tmccarthy@kcwa.com 

 Rodney Palla, Board Chair 

Kern Delta Water District rodney@rpfarms.com 

 Joe Butkiewicz, General Manager 

Kern Water Bank Authority joeb@kwb.org  

 Skye Grass, General Manager 

Kern-Tulare Water District  skye@kern-tulare.com  
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  Kevin Andrew, Board President 

 North Kern Water Storage District kandrew@illumeag.com 

  Lauren Bauer, Water Resources Manager 

 Pioneer GSA lbauer@kcwa.com 

  Dan Bartel, Engineer-Manager 

 Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water Storage District dbartel@rrbwsd.com  

  Dan Waterhouse, Board President 

 Semitropic Water Storage District dan@neuhousefarms.com 

  Randy Bloemhof, Board Member 

 Shafter-Wasco Irrigation District randy@supremealmonds.com 

  Randy Bloemhof, Board Member 

 7th Standard Annex randy@supremealmonds.com 

  Roland Gross, General Manager/Secretary 

 Southern San Joaquin Municipal Utility District roland@ssjmud.org  

  Angelica Martin, Board of Directors Secretary 

 Tejon-Castac Water District GSA amartin@tejonranch.com 

  Greg Hammett, General Manager 

 West Kern Water District ghammett@wkwd.org  

  Mark Gilkey, General Manager 

 Westside Water Authority mgilkey@westsidewa.org  

  Dennis Atkinson, President 

 Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa GSA dalaska2019@gmail.com 
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